
Bezirk Frankfurt 2016/17

Bezirksliga Fr C1
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 21.01.2017 15:00 v (H) 31 TuS Schwanheim V VfN Hattersheim II 5:3
So. 22.01.2017 10:30 (H)

10:30 v (H)
12:30 (H)

29
30
32

TGS Vorwärt...ankfurt IV
TURA Niederhöchstadt IV
SG Bremthal II

SKV 1879 Mörfelden
Rot-Weiss Walldorf III
TV Sindlingen II

4:4
1:7
8:0

Sa. 28.01.2017 15:00 v 33 SKV 1879 Mörfelden Rot-Weiss Walldorf III 0:8
So. 29.01.2017 09:30 (H)

09:30 (H)
12:00 h (H)

35
36
34

TV Sindlingen II
VfN Hattersheim II
TGS Vorwärt...ankfurt IV

TuS Schwanheim V
SG Bremthal II
TURA Niederhöchstadt IV

5:3
0:8
7:1

Mi. 08.02.2017 20:15 v (H) 40 Rot-Weiss Walldorf III TV Sindlingen II 8:0
So. 12.02.2017 09:00 (H)

11:00 (H)
12:30 (H)

39
37
38

TURA Niederhöchstadt IV
TuS Schwanheim V
SG Bremthal II

VfN Hattersheim II
SKV 1879 Mörfelden
TGS Vorwärt...ankfurt IV

5:3
2:6
2:6

So. 19.02.2017 10:00 t/v (H) 41 SG Bremthal II SKV 1879 Mörfelden 7:1
So. 26.02.2017 11:00 (H)

12:00 (H)
12:00 (H)

43
42
44

VfN Hattersheim II
TGS Vorwärt...ankfurt IV
TV Sindlingen II

Rot-Weiss Walldorf III
TuS Schwanheim V
TURA Niederhöchstadt IV

1:7
7:1
4:4

Fr. 03.03.2017 20:00 v (H) 48 TURA Niederhöchstadt IV TuS Schwanheim V 5:3
So. 05.03.2017 09:30 (H)

09:30 (H)
12:30 t (H)

45
46
47

TV Sindlingen II
VfN Hattersheim II
SG Bremthal II

SKV 1879 Mörfelden
TGS Vorwärt...ankfurt IV
Rot-Weiss Walldorf III

3:5
1:7
5:3

Sa. 25.03.2017 14:00 (H)
15:00 v
15:30 (H)
18:30 (H)

51
49
52
50

TuS Schwanheim V
SKV 1879 Mörfelden
SG Bremthal II
TGS Vorwärt...ankfurt IV

Rot-Weiss Walldorf III
VfN Hattersheim II
TURA Niederhöchstadt IV
TV Sindlingen II

1:7
8:0
8:0

8:0 NA
So. 26.03.2017 09:00 (H)

10:30 (H)
11:00 (H)
12:30 (H)

53
54
55
56

TURA Niederhöchstadt IV
Rot-Weiss Walldorf III
VfN Hattersheim II
SG Bremthal II

SKV 1879 Mörfelden
TGS Vorwärt...ankfurt IV
TV Sindlingen II
TuS Schwanheim V

2:6
2:6
2:6
7:1

Hallenverzeichnis

60438-01 Grundschule Riedberg
Zur Kalbacher Höhe 15 , 60438 Frankfurt

60486-02 Grundschule am Rebstock
Leonardo-da-Vinci-Allee 11, 60486 Frankfurt

60529-01 Turnhalle der TuS Schwanheim
Saarbrücker Straße 4, 60529 Frankfurt

64546-03 Sporthalle Walldorf
Okrifteler Straße 29-31, 64546 Mörfelden-Walldorf

65760-01 Westerbachhalle
Georg-Büchner-Straße 30, 65760 Eschborn

65795-02 Sporthalle Hattersheim
Karl-Eckel-Weg 1, 65795 Hattersheim

65817-01 Turnhalle an der Comenius-Schule
Niederjosbacher Straße 20, 65817 Eppstein

65931-02 Sporthalle TV Sindlingen 1875
Mockstädter Straße 12, 65931 Frankfurt
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